
Check No.

Receipt No.II

---·----

---

Amount

Amount

FEES PAID

FEES REFUNDED

l=======;:t····· -•··

Cert. Fee

Date

Dato

TOTAL ...

II

....... 1-19-7':/ 30.0.! 2..4?.-2.~ .

Notation made on record by •··-·······

Use ···-·······················-·····-······-··-······-··-·····-··············-·······························
/ 0

Quantity of water No. of acres ·········=···-··

Name of ditch.P}Jo±E,heCaal........--..
Date f it, I-31-o ' J2-2·7o pnon .............................•..............................................................

In name of ..GIen 8o,.er-s l> YI C o 1.D> ···-···········
L.

Deschutes.... Adjudication, Vol..l6...., page .z4.f
App. No Per. No Cert. !No. 21052.
Certificate cancelled ·······-·····························································-············

4133
DESCRIPTION OF WATER RIGHT

Name of stream :De sch"'~e.s R, \lt.Y' .

Trib. of _ ·-··-··········· County of P-.~.~~-h.!11~~-····

REMARKS

Certificate issued·--~-~,.~,_, Vol , page ..

-?
··-··········Sl,(.,,ryo/ecf _j,is/41: ..f~/~J)············-····················· - _ - .

Name LN.K.&RYLL1SR.HR.1.S......
W .....C_.O. J.D········-··················-········-··-···-··---··-

Adckess .'£.D..~.&~.5.q8.-······················-···········-···-
·····-··-·'.Re_J_.~.,-.0..R. 9_l.15'2 - .

Change in P.0.\)·························-······················································

Date filed 1..- 1. ~: .75f -·················-··-··-·-··············-··-···············
Date of hearing ,. •-···································

Place of hearing ·····················-··-······-······························-··-·····················

4Erg- "!#%%,yp,3/,"
Date for application of water ~.: :-~ .



.. CENTRAL OREGON IRRIGATION DISTRICT
MUNICIPALCORPORATION OFTHESTATEOFOREGON

847 SOUTH SIXTH STREET• P.O. BOX 548
REDMOND, OREGON 97756

PHONE: 548-6047

December 9, 1983

Samuel Allison
Water Resources Department
555 - 13th Street, N.E.
Salem, OR 97310

RE: No. 41 33

%%#lE%
DEC1,3198%

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEA. OREGON

Dear Mr. Allison:

Subsequent to a preliminary final proof survey it becomes
apparent that the application and therefore the order allow­
ing for the transfer of one (1) acre of water right for
irrigation incorrectly described the property to which the
right was to be applied.

The application and order described the property of John
Newland as:

Lot 1, Block 1, Bee Tree Subdivision
SE SEk Section 15, T. 17 S., R. 12 EWM

Note that Order No. 28 79 ear lier placed 1.8 acres of water
right on this lot.

Supported by a copy of a deed issued to Newland dated
May 11, 1973 and recorded April 20, 1976, I am requesting
an amendment to Order No. 4133 properly describing and
mapping the one (1) acre described as applied to:

Lot 1, Block 3, Bee Tree Subdivision
SE SEk Section 15, T. 17 S., R. 12 EWM

I have been advised by the Surveyor, Leslie Olson, that
Newland has applied water for irrigation to the lands
described in his deed.

Very truly,

,£2too
5. dierso»

Assistant Manager

Enclosures

File 400
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VICTOR ATIYEH
3vt»a

Water Resources Department
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310

December 27, 1983

Central Oregon Irrigation District
PO Box 548
Redmond, OR 97756

REFERENCE: File T-4133

PHONE 378-3066

Enclosed is a certified copy of the order of the Water
Resources Director amending the order approving Transfer
4133 in the names of Lynn and Phyllis Harris. Please
keep the amending order with the original in your
permanent records.

Sincerely,

SAMUEL R..ALLISON
Supervisor
Transfer Section

SRA: 1cj
cc: Robert F. Main, Jr., atermaster



hereinafter called grantee
-

• · all tbe following cle110ribed real property situated in Dechutes

LOt One (1) in Block Threo (3) of BEE TREE SUBDXVISION,
Deaohutee County , O~:egon

and covenant• that grantor is the owner of the above property

free from all encumbrances except subject to:

Ut:ilit:r eaaeJDent ae 11hown on the official plat, a.nd

lleed and plat roatrictiona as shown on the officia.1 pl&tJ
and

CINwMaU, concU.tiona and reatrictiona •• cantai.necl iA
instrument recorded May 2J, 1972, .:..'\ Volaae 184, Page
997, Deed reoord9

at will wnut •ftd 4-fec... ~ eaae a9 i..nat all per-.. ~ -,.

antally clain the same ecpt a hon above,

.. UW ... .wt...i ....~u• t• Ulla u.aa.f• 1a U:S.soe.N•

me»lit et r. 1».



---- ..~---...................

tlf.L1il VP& 21
.... ,11 Sat .,,, .... JIPll•--··••un
• Rs,-• t J , • ••
.............. ••---• r:ra..,
I Q I r C IS• 111125

-------- .. 111 =---- ............ It
fe tr etieeta pe tat tee.,,__, ..._....---- .,,....., ........

o,. t•, OOlld.lUw aad nsuicrUoaa • oatalul la
lallU ~~flay u. H72. ~~ lNe ....
ff7, .DN4 naor4e

and ill warrant nd defena the same ag inst all persons ho may

lavfully claia the HIiie except as ahown abc>Q.

Tba true and actual consideration for this tranafeE is $$5,SOO.OO.

Dated this l\1/ day of 1<.ay, 1973.

STATE OF OREGON, County cf r~schutee )ss.

Personally appeared Patrick Gisler, ·!/ho being dul.y aworn did say that

be i■ the general partner of GO - 72, a limited partnership organiswt

and qualified under the la·.s of the State of Oregon and that said

instrument was signed on behalf of said lbaited partnerahip &Dd

ec,lta«Nleiqed aaid inatrWNnt to be the voluntary act and deed of said

" @pe#lb%ier..%%".. ivi 4ins
'3.es""·\_, ...
.e..



....

jS:296.
STATE-OF ORESON·

C®ntf ot J)eaehutu
tllilabf.-tltJ'-Clllbil~blllft-
.-ta - -......,

u.....~da'f • .

EGENE
DEC 1~ 19R3

JE8 FESORCE$ 0EP.
- . . ..... n '"' ,·t),~



t>.. i Transfer No •
Job«> M· Ne@a.d

Name ., f,> ,ttf S Ph,•His Wi>M is/CO ID
Expiration date for completionIzl}

Extended to----------------------
Proof to ,(Jell\ q/f~
O. X. for certificate------------------Ditch company or irrigation district invo~ved is

4133



Vl(;f0 R ATIYEH

"""""""'

Water Resources Depa:rtment
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310

,1('11-;n N. NPwl ~nrt
Central Oregrin Irriqation Di5trlct
PO 8ox 54A
Redmon, ) 97701

DP.ar Jlr. Nrwl:mcl:

PHONE .HU-30(,6
or
1-81J0-452-781J
(mc>!IMqr linr)

\I,',-, t--;ivr> r~cPlvPrl t.l"1,,. l"lnticP nf (>,mot Pt.inn nf \·\1orl(:J Hn<! t.Jsfi> nf
Water for chae in place of use of wnter from Deschutes fiver,
s !lownd by Watr Hilt Transfer 4153. \ survey will be made
1Jt a lc?ter '1::-itP. to corfirn extent f 11sr-.

4 nov; certifiate hsed on th survev ·ill b issued st a later
rl-itr-. In cnnr nf irriqntion, nny IAncin dftscribed in the or'er that
h"'VP nnt hf>Pfil lrrinat,..rl ·viii '11'! f'Utnrn1llcfllly t'limkmtec1 from thP
'tor rinht,

I,.., thP. rn~nntirnP, thP orrlpr v,llJ hC' evirirnCP. nf thP. w~t~r rioht in
c,uC"stion as lonri as the P.uthorlzed boneficial use of water is
cnf"t lru?.cl.

Sincerely,

L1J:::1LLI:: r:. JEt,J::iE ,
SPoretnrv
Transfor ::iectlcin

0f'.56/A
28086



RECEIVED
SEP23 1982

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON •

NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CHANGE IN

4,e
PURSUANT TO TRNASFER APPL1ci r1o No. //33

I, , hereby certify that completion--------------
of works and use of water to the extent intended within the provisions

of the order of the Water Resources Director approving said water

right transfer application was accomplished by 7'_0_2--_-3 , 19~.

~' Date

(Mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, Oregon 97310.)

~



7-4133
RECEIVED

JAN1 9 1979
WATER RESOURCES DEPT,

SALEM. OREGON
Application for Transfer of Water Right

To the WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON:

We>r, 1,.,ynn lJ .•....l:Jq.r.:r.t§ 9.lJ9 P.bJJ.;1,.J.!;i ~.•... /-:l.a.r.:r.t$. .
(Name of applicant)

of 9.~.~faQ ~.~.~.~.IJ!-,!.t.~$ M~.r.~.~.t. Ro.a.Q , S.~n\:! ,
(Mailing nddrcss) (City)

State of Q;i;'.E!.99.ri , 9..7.IQJ , , do hereby make application for change
(Zip Code) Phone number)

..............................................J.r. P..1a~.~ ~.f..J!.~!=? .
(In point of diversion; place of use; use heretofore made of the water

1. Is the water right recorded in your name? ..No, Glen_Rogerson,_page l'+'...............
(If not, ive name)

2. Was your water right determined by Decree of court? . Yes. I so, give title of proceedings
Yes or Nol

3. Was your water right acquired by Water Right Permit? Y..~.~......................... If so, give number
(Yes or Nol

of permit Number of certificate ~ .

NOTE: If the entire right of record is not directly involved in the requested change, only that part
of the right that is directly involved should be considered in answering the balance of the
,questions on this form. ~

5. what is the date ot priority of your water right? Pct.31, 190 an4De.?2, 1907..

6. The authorized point of diversion is located ft and ft from the .
(N. or S.) IE. or W.1

corner of ·-··· being within the % ¼ of Section.......... ......Tp.... ........... .. R. w. M.,
No. N. or S.) (No. E.·or W.)

in the county of ~~~'::~.~.~~·~··········· The name of the ditch used is .

NOTE: Answer quest i on if the appJkal i on i s for chane i n poi nt of di vers i on.

7. The proposed point of diversion is located ft and ft from the .
(N. or $.1 IE, or W,

corner of being within the % .... ...' of Section ······--·-· Tp. ··············- R. W.M.,
(No. N. or S.J (No. E. or 11'. l

in the county of The name of the ditch to be used is ···························-·····························

Form 690-4-0 1.77 S1'"3306-1·690



(] 3. \fJ3!1].i2h the water is applied is i.:i::r.i.Qa.tion .
(lrrlgotlon. Mining, Power. Mnnufocturing, etc,).. ~.. ,,,. r •r-·

·. ':LJ6a'ti6n~ of area irrigated, or place of use if other than irrigation:
1'3' e338 ·4 337%¥

3' .. .if13¢Range
Township E. or W. or Number Acres To Be Irrh!atcdNorth or Soulh WUlamclte Merldlon Section Llrt ¼-~~ of Section

17 12 14 SE¾ Nu 1

(It more space required. attach separate shoot)

9. Are you the legal owner of the above described lands? No..Eontrat..purchasers................
If not owner. explain your Interest)

10. To your knowledge, has any portion of the water right above described undergone a period of five

or more consecutive years of nonuse? .f'.1!9 .
(Yes or No)

NOTE: Answer qu,,otJons 11, 12 nnd 13 if appllention Is for chance In use or pince of use,

11. Are the lands from which you propose to transfer your water right free of all encumbrances, in-

cluding taxes, mortgages, liens, etc.? :-. ~.'? .
(Answer Yes or Nol

12. If not, give below a description of existing encumbrances:
NATURE OFENCUMBRANCE HELD BY AMOUNT

Title L. ·., Det. of Veterans Letter of consent

13.
Affairs attached.

The use to which the water is to be applied is J.:r.;rJ.9..~.t.J.JlJ:l. -.. ········-···································
(Irrigation, power, mlnlnc, manufacturing. domc•Uc supplies, etc,)

Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use if other than irrigation:

Rance
Township E, or W. of

North or South Willomclle jl,feridlnn Section List !i-' of Section Number Acres To Be Irrigated

17 12 15 SE SE% 1. -- . - T
LUI. I □.1.UL..I'.

I '
□l:!I::! .LC:t

Subdivision)

;
I

(Imore space required, attach separate sheet)



14. Reasons for the proposed changes are mo.r.e b.sn.e.fic.ial u~.e .

·························--·--···························································-····················-····································································································

.....................................................................................................................................................................................................................

··················-······-·-············-·································· .

15. Construction work will be completed on or before ···············..···········································································

16. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before J.uly 17 ..1979.......

Remarks Application approved by the Board of Directors of the Central Oregon Irriga­···· ·····-••·••-··············--. ······•···· ·-·····-············· ·········· ··········· .

..tion"istrict at a regular meetingheld May3, 1978. later_right being transferredto

lands being purchased under contract by John Newland•. .. . . . . . ... ..... . . ... . . . -- -· ~- ·-- ·-··• ..-

........................................................................................................................................................................ ······· .. ························· ..···-······

............................................................................. ·- ~· -- .

NOTE: THIS APPLICATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A MAP OR MAPS SHOWING THE
BEFORE AND AFTER LOCATIONS OF THE POINT OF DIVERSION AND/OR PLACE OF
USE, AS THE CASE MAY BE.

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT

lex, Lynn..K...Harris.and..Phillis.R..Harris..............................., the applicant herein, being
first duly sworn, depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing application for transfer of water
right; that I know the contents thereof and that the statements therein made are true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

In Witness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand this 25th day of ......April........-......, 197_..

[Notarial Seal]
~

y of ~.P..~~J , 19JJL.

··········~··Li/4~ .NOTARY PUBLIC FOROREGON

Mycommission expires~.:.. ::'.J6.../...f..7..~....

Subscribed and sworn to before me this .th



REMITTANCE STATrEMENT

TO ater Resources Department
PAY PERIG>0 !;;NDED; AMOUNT DISCOUNT NET AMOUNT

Lynn K. and PhH1Jis R. narris
George E. and Lenora F, tto l!t
James K. and Celia L. Muckey $90.00

GR088 " DEDU C T I O NS NET AMOUNT
ST. COMP. soc.SE. Sl:.ATE tr'"AX FED. W. HOSP. G,AS &OIL. MDSE. PHONE l RETIRE. OF CHECK-

I
I

CENTRAb OREGON IRRIGATION DISTRICT REDMOND, OREGON



CENTRAL OREGON IRRIGATION DISTRICT
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF THE STATE OF OREGON

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
DON MILTENBERGER, PRESIDENT
KENNETH WERTH, VICE-PRESIDENT
WILLIAM PREWITT
DON FARRIER
TOM KASBERGER

January 17, 1979

847 SOUTH SIXTH STREET P. 0. BOX !548
ROBERTA. ANDERSON
SECRETARY-MANAGER
DIANA L. EWING

ASSISTANTSECRETARY
J. VINCE HURLEY

COUNSELPHONES 548-2413. 548.3151

REDMOND. OREGON 97756

ECEIVED
1917 r 4/3

WAR RESOURCES Dpr, lt
SALIM. OREGON

Wayne J. Overcash
Water Rights Engineer
555 13th Street N,E,
Salem, OR 97310

Dear Mr, Overcash,

Enclosed are water right transfer applications in the names of
the following:

Lynn K. and Phillis R, Harris
George E. and Lenora F, nolt
James K. and Celia L. Muckey

Enclosed is our check No. 8651 in the amount of $90,00 covering
the transfer fees.

Sincerely,

422.­
Robert A. Anderson
Secretary-Manager

RAA/brl



F

"...
i##

ROBERT W. STRAUB
w+awe

Department of Veterans' Affairs
FARM AND HOME LOANS
2150 N.E. STUDIO ROAD, BEND, OREGON 97701 PHONE 389-1996

September 8, 1977

Lynn K. Harris
63460 Deschutes Market Road
Bend, OR 97701

HARRIS, Lynn K.

RECEIVED
JAN1 9 1979

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM. OREGON

Your request to transfer two (2) acres of Central Oregon
Irrigation water from the property under mortgage to the
Department has been approved.

The transfer must be completed through the office of the
water district.

Area Supervisor

fr

cc: Records Center



TO:

STATE OF OREGON

TRANSFERS, WATER RIGHTS DIVISION DATE:
WATER RESOURCES DEPT

SALEM, OREGON

INTEROFFICE MEMO

RECEi@D
i✓ ov 71980

FROM:

SUBJECT:

WATERMASTER, DISTRICT NO. l/

(signature) Du<b-:t: ()t~
Water Right Transfer Application No. 33 for change in @POD,

w see» sr •• ±,t,ksa,',,Cob
Use of water

In my opinion (assuming the water right is valid), the proposed change

(t_Y BE MADE WITHOUT I~ WOULD RESULT IN INJURY to an existing water right.

The approval of this transfer application would result in injury to other water

rights because -----------------------------------

The existing right may

er h,I,,,s

Headgate notices HAVE HAVE NOT been issued for diversion from the source(s) which

serve(s) this right.

If for change in point of diversion, is there any intervening point(s) of diversion

between the authorized and proposed points of diversion?
(yes or no)

In my opinion, the order approving the subject transfer application should include the
following in regard to the appropriator installing suitable measuring devices in the
diversion works:

(1) PRIOR to the diverting of water at the new point of diversion .

)(.. (2) WHEN IN the judgment of the watermaster it becomes necessary .

Contains
Recycled
t1terials

9t.125.1307

The enclosed copy of the transfer application and map(s) are for your records.

SP·73603.123



VICTOR ATIYEH
OOVERO

Water Resources Department
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310

August 28, 1980

Robert Anderson
Central Oregon Irrigation District
P.O. Box 548
Redmond, Oregon 97756

REFERENCE: Transfer Applications

PHONE 378-3066

We have been withholding action on transfers numbered:

4057 C. Wayne Jonas
4067 C. Wayne Jonas
4077 Otis G Lily Hollinghead
4081 Jeffery Robertson-
4082 Kenneth & Doris Whitmore
4084 Henry G Nancy Lewis
4086 Eva Mulkey
4133 Lynn & Phyllis Harris

pending receipt of deeds and other information.

Please advise when we may expect to receive the requested
in£ormation. If we have not heard from you within 60 days
(October 28, 1980), the files will be closed and unearned
fees will be refunded.

Sincerely,

Samuel R. Allison
Supervisor
Transfer Section

SRA: lcj
cc: Robert F. Main, Jr., atermaster



VICTOR ATIYEH
OOVEnon

Water Resources Department
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310

March 11, 1980

Robert Anderson
Central Oregon Irrigation District
P.O. Box 548
Redmond, Oregon 97756

PHONE 378-3066

Dear Mr. Anderson:

We have been withholding action on transfers No.:

4057 C. Wayne Jonas
4067 C. Wayne Jonas
4077 Otis G Lily Hollingshead
4081 Jeffery Robertson
4082 Kenneth & Doris Whitmore
4084 Henry G Nancy Lewis
4086 Eva Mulkey
4133 Lynn & Phyllis Harris

pending receipt of deeds and other information.

Please advise when we may expect to receive the requested
information.

Sincerely,

Samuel R. Allison
Supervisor
Transfer Section

SRA:1cj
cc: Robert F. Main, Jr., Watermaster



•
.

.

ROBERT W STRAUB

Water Resources Department
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97'310

Rebert A. Andersen, Sec-Mgr.
Central Oregon Irrigation District
P.O. Box 548
Redmond, Oregon 97756

PHONE 378-3066

IDear Mr. Andersen:

The water right transfer application in the names of Lynn K.
antl Phyllis R. Harris for approval of a change in place of use of
wat.er within your District, tQgether with supporting data and fees
of $30, was received January 19, 1979. Our receipt No. 8653 is en­
closed.

\'le will need a copy of the deed showing current ownershi~ of
the property from wh1ch the water right is to be transferred. We
die receive the copy, of the contract of sale between She:rman and
Venn, but this document does not indicate who is the present legal
owner of the property.

Pl!ease refer any correspondence to File No. T-4133.

Sincerely,

lfayne J. Overcash
Water Rights Engineer

\\'JO: lcj


